
Mode & Working Area

Laser Power

Unit power

Upgrade

Repeatability accuracy

Engraving line speed

Graphic Format Supported

Min character

Minimum line width

Laser Power supply

Enclosed cover/rotary

DXF,PLT,AI,BMP,JPG,etc

<0.5kw

0.15mm

≦7000mm/s

MAX/IPG

0.02mm

20w/30w/50w

±0.001mm

LM-30H

200×200mm

300×300mm

400×400mm

LM-20H

LM-50H

A P P L I C A T I O N

LM-H LASER MARKING
MACHINE LM-20H


